
-100 -80 -60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100

28 28

32 32

138+00

28
.1

33
.8

2

-100 -80 -60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100
24 24

28 28

32 32

139+00

27
.3

33
.9

8

-100 -80 -60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100

28 28

32 32

36 36

140+00

28
.5

34
.1

4

VERTICAL:  1"=5'
HORIZONTAL:  1"=50'

SCALES:

LEONARD KIMBLE ROAD
STENNIS SPACE CENTER
NEW CONSTRUCTION CROSS SECTIONS 


